AMERICA
FRABA Inc.
1800 East State Street, Suite 148
Hamilton, NJ 08609-2020, USA
T +1-609-750-8705, F +1-609-750-8703
EUROPE
POSITAL GmbH

PROFINET IO
Models/Ordering Description
Description Type Key
IXARC Optical OCD- EI A1 B - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _  - PRM
Interface Profinet IRT+RT EI
Version  A1
Code Binary B
Revolutions
(Bits)
Singleturn  00
Multiturn (4,096 revolutions)
Multiturn (16,384 revolutions)
12
14
Steps per
revolution
(Bits)
8,192 13
65,536 16
Flange /
Shaft diameter
Clamp flange, full shaft:   Ø 10 mm C10
Synchro flange, full shaft:   Ø  6 mm
        Ø 10 mm
S06
S10
Blind hollow shaft, hollow shaft : Ø 15 mm B15
Mechanical
options
Without 0
Shaft sealing (IP67) S
Customized C
Connection M12 connector  PRM
Standard = bold, further models on request
Page 10 E Info OCD EI Version: 16.10.2010
ABSOLUTE OPTICAL ROTARY ENCODER
PROFINET IO
Accessories and Documentation
Description Type
Male cable connector M12, 4 pin, D-Coded PAM4
Female cable connector M12, 5 pin, A-Coded PAM5
Connecting cable Ethernet PAM4/RJ45 Straight 5m 10003912
Connecting cable PAM5 2m Shielded 10001978
Coupling ** Drilling: Ø 10 mm GS 10
Drilling: Ø   6 mm GS 06
Clamp disc ** Set = 4 pcs. SP 15
Clamp half-ring ** Set = 2 pcs.  SP H
Reducing adapter *** 15 mm to 14 mm RR14
 15 mm to 12 mm RR12
 15 mm to 11 mm RR11
 15 mm to 10 mm RR10
 15 mm to 8 mm RR8
User manual * Installation / configuration manual, English UME-OCD-EI
GSDML file *
*  These can be downloaded free of charge from our homepage www.posital.eu.
**  Usable only for hollow shaft